PREMIUM SCHEDULE

DEPRRTMENT PLRACING

Steer

Barrow

Lamb

Goat

Prospect Cattle

Junior Heifer

Grand

Reserve

3rd Overall

4th Overall

5th Overall

Best Arizona
Reserve Best Arizona

Grand

Reserve

3rd Overall

4th Overall

5th Overall

Best Arizona
Reserve Best Arizona

Grand

Reserve

3rd Overall

4th Overall

5th Overall

Best Arizona
Reserve Best Arizona

Grand

Reserve

3rd Overall

4th Overall

5th Overall

Best Arizona
Reserve Best Arizona

Grand

Reserve

Best Arizona
Reserve Best Arizona

Grand

Reserve

Best Arizona
Reserve Best Arizona

$25,000
$15,000
$5,000
$3,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000

$7,500
$4,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000

$7,500
$4,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000

$5,000
$3,000
$2,000
$1,250
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000

$1,250
$550
$1,000
$500

$1,250
$550
$1,000
$500

DEPRRTMENT
Purebred Gilt

Crossbred Gilt

Wether Doe

Wether Dam

Registered Ewe

Open Cattle

Cattledog

Ranch Horse

Ranch Heifers/
Commercial Bulls

Ag Mechanics

Public Speaking

Poster Contest

AQHA/NRHA

PLRCING

Grand
Reserve

Grand
Reserve

Grand
Reserve

Grand
Reserve

Grand
Reserve

Supreme Bull
Supreme Female
Supreme Cow Calf Pair
Reserve Bull

Reserve Female
Reserve Cow Calf Pair
Class Premiums

Total Premiums
Total Premiums
Total Premiums
Division Winners (4)
Best of Show
Reserve Best of Show
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Total Premiums

TOTRL PROPOSED PREMIUM SCHEDULE

$1,250
$550

$1,250
$550

$1,250
$550

$1,250
$550

$1,250
$550

$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$500
$500
$350
$9,600

$3,925
$3,500
$6,000
$200
$1,000
$500
$500
$300
$200

$480

$7,500
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